Servo Motor Servo Drive
Application
Series Power Model
Single
Phase(200V)
Three
Phase(200V)
Medium
Inertia
Small
EMJ
3000min
-1
200W EMJ-02APA□□ EDC-02APE SMM(Surface Mounting Machine)
PCB Puncher Machine
Robot Arm
Handling Machinery
Foodstuff Processing Machinery
Textile Machinery
400W EMJ-04APB□□ EDC-04APE
750W EMJ-08APB□□ EDC-08APE EDB-08A□A
1000W EMJ-10APB□□ EDC-10APE EDB-10A□A
Medium
EMG
2000min
-1
1.0kW EMG-10APA□□ EDC-10APE EDB-10A□A
Machine Tools
Handling Machinery
Foodstuff Processing Machinery
Textile Machinery
1.5kW EMG-15APA□□ EDB-15A□A
2.0kW EMG-20APA□□ EDB-20A□A
3.0kW EMG-30APA□□ EDB-30A□A
5.0kW EMG-50APA□□ EDB-50A□A
EML
1000min
-1
1.0kW EML-10APA□□ EDB-10A□A
Machine Tools
Handling Machinery
Foodstuff Processing Machinery
Textile Machinery
2.0kW EML-20APA□□ EDB-20A□A
3.0kW EML-30APA□□ EDB-30A□A
4.0kW EML-40APA□□ EDB-50A□A
Servo Drive Servo Motor
Power Cable
Model
Encoder Cable